
Public Holiday General Notice 
Please be advised that Hortus Technical Services Pty Ltd will be closed on 
the upcoming public holidays.  Sample receipt and processing times have 
been affected on the weeks containing the below Public Holidays. 

Our office will be closed on Friday, 19th April 2019 and on 

Monday, 22nd April 2019 for the Easter long weekend.  
 

Week beginning 15th April - there will be ONLY ONE SOIL & DRY 

TISSUE run - samples must be received by 3:00pm Friday, 12th April 
2019 to be processed during this short week.   

PLEASE NOTE that SAP, QUICKSOIL & WATER  testing days will be held 

on Tuesday 16th April & Wednesday 17th April 2019 during this week. 

 

 

 

Our office will be closed on Monday 22nd April 2019 for 

the Easter Monday Public Holiday and Thursday, 25th 

April 2019 for the ANZAC Day Public Holiday. 
 

During this week, beginning 22nd April - there will be ONLY ONE 

SOIL, WATER, SAP, QUICKSOIL & DRY TISSUE run.  Soil & Dry 

tissue samples need to be received at our office by 3:00pm Thursday, 18th 

April 2019 and Sap, Quicksoil & Water samples need to be received at our office by 9:00am Wednesday 24th April 2019 to 

be processed during this short week.   
 

Our office will be closed on Monday, 6th May for the 

Queensland Labour Day Public Holiday. 
 

During this week, beginning 6th May - there will be ONLY ONE SOIL 

& DRY TISSUE run - samples need to be received at our office by 

3:00pm Friday, 3rd May 2019 to be processed during this short week.   

PLEASE NOTE that our SAP, QUICKSOIL & WATER testing days will be 

on Wednesday 8th May & Thursday 9th May 2019 during this week. 
 

 

Our office will be closed on Thursday, 30th May 

for the Bundaberg Show Public Holiday. 
 

During this week, beginning 27th May - there will ONLY ONE 

SOIL & DRY TISSUE run - samples need to be received at 

our office by 3:00pm Friday, 24th May 2019 to be 

processed during this short week.   

PLEASE NOTE that our SAP, QUICKSOIL & WATER testing 

days will be on Tuesday 28th May and Friday 31st May 

2019 during this week. 

LABOUR DAY 
6th May 2019 


